

## Do you know someone in Warren County who deserves recognition for their exceptional contributions?

Whether it's a neighbor, friend, business associate, or community leader, we want to hear about the remarkable individuals who have made a difference in our area.

The Warren County Hall of Fame, sponsored by the Warren County Community College Foundation, is seeking nominations for its 15th Annual event. This prestigious occasion aims to honor outstanding individuals across various fields, ranging from public service and business to education, sports, arts & entertainment, military service, medical profession, and beyond.

If you know someone who has positively impacted Warren County through their work. whether it's in business, education, sports, the arts, or any other field, we encourage you to nominate them for consideration. The selection committee, composed of representatives from diverse backgrounds throughout Warren County, will carefully review all nominations and select up to five deserving inductees for the Hall of Fame.

Nominations are open to the public, and we invite you to submit your nominations by June 13, 2025. Your nomination could lead to a well-deserved recognition for someone who has made a significant difference in our community.

You can complete the nomination application by one of the following:



You can scan the QR Code



2025 Hall of Fame Nomination Form (Online)

If you prefer to mail/e-mail your nomination, please send it to:

E-mail: wchalloffame@warren.edu

Mail: Warren County Community College Foundation 475 Route 57 West

Washington, NJ 07882



Thank you for helping us celebrate the exceptional individuals who make Warren County such a wonderful place to live and work. We look forward to receiving your nominations and celebrating the achievements of our community at the gala dinner on November 15, 2025.





## 2025 Hall of Fame Nomination Form

Person to be Nominated:		
Name:		
Address:		
Phone:	Email:	
	s person should be inducted into the Warren County Hall of his nominee's contributions have made an impact on Warren	

PLEASE PROVIDE ANY SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION/PRESS RELEASES/PICTURES/WEBSITE REFERENCES, ETC. TO ASSIST THE NOMINATING COMMITTEE IN THE RESEARCH PROCESS





Person Making The Nomination:		
Name:		
Address:		
Phone:	Email:	
Please provide a list of references and their contact information that will agree with and support your nomination for this individual:		
Name:		
Address:		
Phone:	Email:	
Name:		
Phone:	Email:	
Name:		
Address:		
Phone:	Email:	

Please complete and mail or e-mail your nomination to:

E-mail: wchalloffame@warren.edu

Mail: Warren County Community College Foundation 475 Route 57 West Washington, NJ 07882

